NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 423

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 23 FEBRUARY 2018   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 03)
Mr T E Mulaudzi (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:
(a) What are the (i) names and (ii) locations of all hospitals in each province that are mandated to remain open for 24 hours a day, seven days a week and (b) of those, (i) what number of hospitals are not open for the specified period and (ii) why?
NW439E 
REPLY:
(a) All hospitals in the country are mandated to remain open 24 hours a day, seven days a week.

(b) Not applicable.
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Mr T E Mulaudzi (EFF) to ask the Minister of Health:

 

(a) What are the (i) names and (ii) locations

 

of all hospitals in each province that are mandated 

to remain open for 24 hours a day, seven days a week and (b) of those, (i) what number of 

hospitals are not open for the specified period and (ii) why?
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REPLY:

 

(a)

 

All hospitals

 

in the country are mandated to remain open 24 hours a day, seven days a 

week.

 

 

(b)

 

Not applicable.

 

 

END.

 

